SUBMITTAL SHEET
King Electrical Manufacturing Company  /  9131 10th Avenue South Seattle, WA 98108  /  phone 206.762.0400  / fax 206.763.7738  / king-electric.com
Job Name: ________________________________________________
Location: _________________________________________________
Architect: _________________________________________________
Engineer: _________________________________________________
Contractor: _______________________________________________
Submitted By: _____________________________________________

Mini MAU Series
Packaged Make Up Air UnitDUCT
Ordering Information- three phase
Ordering Information- single phase
         CFM CFM
MODEL UPC VOLTS WATTAGES BTUH MAX AMPS PHASE CASE SIZE DUCT DIA @0.0” WC @2.0” WC
MMAU1201-1-175-4-PTT 70384 120 250-500-750-1000-1250-1500 5,120 12.5 1 A 4 171 132
MMAU2002-1-175-4-PTT 70388 208 500-750-1000-1250-1750-2250 7,679 10.8 1 A 4 171 132
MMAU2005-1-190-6-PTT 70390 208 500-750-1000-1250-1750-2250 15,359 21.6 1 B 6 358 332
MMAU2006-1-190-6-PTT 70392 208 950-1900-2850-3800-4750-5700 19,454 27.4 1 B 6 358 332
MMAU2008-1-220-6-PTT 70396 208 1250-2500-3750-5000-6250-7500 25,598 36.1 1 C 6 530 490
MMAU2402-1-175-4-PTT 70389 240 500-750-1000-1250-1750-2250 7,679 9.4 1 A 4 171 132
MMAU2405-1-190-6-PTT 70391 240 500-750-1000-1250-1750-2250 15,359 18.8 1 B 6 358 332
MMAU2406-1-190-6-PTT 70394 240 950-1900-2850-3800-4750-5700 19,454 23.8 1 B 6 358 332
MMAU2408-1-220-6-PTT 70398 240 1250-2500-3750-5000-6250-7500 25,598 31.3 1 C 6 530 490
Mini Make Up Air Unit MMAU Series
         CFM CFM
MODEL UPC VOLTS WATTAGES BTUH MAX AMPS PHASE CASE SIZE DUCT DIA @0.0” WC @2.0” WC
MMAU2006-3-190-6-PTT 70393 208 950-1900-2850-3800-4750-5700 19,454 15.8 3 B 6 358 332
MMAU2008-3-220-6-PTT 70397 208 1250-2500-3750-5000-6250-7500 25,598 20.8 3 C 6 530 490
MMAU2406-3-190-6-PTT 70395 240 950-1900-2850-3800-4750-5700 19,454 13.7 3 B 6 358 332
MMAU2408-3-220-6-PTT 70399 240 1250-2500-3750-5000-6250-7500 25,598 18.1 3 C 6 530 490
MMAU Series
Replaces Exhausted
Stale Air
(In Smaller Spaces)